OEJEPAIIMA CHHXPOHHOTI'O IIVTABAHUSA CAHKT-IIETEPBYPI'A
ITepBencrBo Cankr-IleTepOypra no CHHXpOHHOMY ILJIABAHHUIO

22 - 24 nexaops 2016 r.

Cankr-Ilerepoypr

KOMBHUHUPOBAHHDBIE I'PVIIIIbI

TEXHI/I‘-IECKI/IE PE3YJIBTATDI

2002-2004r.p.

BPUT'A/IBI APBUTPOB
HcnostHeHne XyaoKeCTBEHHOE BIIeYaTJICHUE CraoxHocTh
1. KOPOBYHIKHUHA Anaa 1. IZYBPABA Exaena 1.KO3JIOBA Anna
2. IOKAIIHUKOBA /lapbs 2. BAPABAHOBA Esena 2.IITABALIIOBA JI1060Bb
3. BEJIOYCOBA Hpuna 3. BOPTHUMK Anacracus 3.JIbIKNHA Haraabs
4. COKOJIOBA S1ua 4. MUXAMJIEHKOBA OJibra 4.CEJIMBEPCTOBA Jlapbs
5. HUKOJIAEBA Mapus 5. KOBAJIEBA Tamapa 5. ABOEI'JIA30BA Ouabra
Pamunus HUms Fop poxn 1 2 3 4 5 6 Pe3. 100%
1 Coopuas Canxr-Ilerepoypr-1 Ky:kena O.I1. E 9,1 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 27,000 0,000
Basnosa AHTOHUHA 2003 M 9,1 9,2 9,0 9,1 8,9 36,267 0,000
Tacunosa EBrenus 2003 S 9,0 9,3 9,0 9,0 8,8 27,000 0,000
JI3umBurypu apbst 2003 R 90,267 90,267
3eneHko EBa 2004
Hazapenko Amnacracust 2003
Huxonaesa Anekcanzapa 2004
IMonsixoBa EnmzaBera 2003
CagenbeBa Amnacracust 2003
CmmpHOBa Anexcanzpa 2002
CMorneHckas Mutana 2003
CounoBbeBa TTonuna 2002
lamypuna Pamnca 2003
2 CAKOUIOP no BBC «Jxpan» Bapa6aunosa F E 8,8 8,7 8,6 8,6 8,8 26,100 0,000
Jlpo3noa Sna 2002 M 8,8 9,0 8,8 8,6 8,8 35,200 0,000
[MaBneHko DBUIHHA 2002 S 8,7 8,5 8,7 8,7 8,7 26,100 0,000
T'opynesa Jnyus 2002 R 87,400 87,400
Jleprauesa Haranus 2003
MumrHa Anecst 2003
Ky3pmenkoBa Anekcanzpa 2003
ITepebeiinoc Maprapura 2003
IMaBnoBa EnuzaBera 2003
IMTuporosa Bapsapa 2002
Tanunckas Kcenust 2002
Eroposa Anvna 2002
Ckopruinesa EnuzaBera 2002
3 KCAIOCIHIOP "HeBckas BosiHa'-2 Huxosnaesa M E 8,7 8,4 8,8 8,7 8,7 26,100 0,000
Arexceesa Vibsaa 2004 M 8,7 8,3 8,6 8,8 8,5 34,400 0,000
Anubekoa AnrenuHa 2004 S 8,5 9,0 8,5 8,4 8,4 25,400 0,000
BacunseBa Sna 2004 R 85,900 85,900
Kosanesa Amnacracust 2004
MapenkoBa Buxropus 2004
MunareBua Amnacracus 2004
OcwuroBa Bacuimica 2004
TonsiHCcKas TarpsiHa 2004
CagernbeBa Tonuna 2004
CmupHOBa Enusasera 2004
Loi Kapuna 2004
IlemeneBa Hapnexna 2004



4 CIIOUIOP no BBC «J9xpan» Ce/IiBepPCTOB: E 8,3 8,3 8,3 8,6 8,5 25,100 0,000
TpybHuKOBa ApwuHa 2002 M 8,6 8,4 8,5 8,4 8,6 34,000 0,000
Pycunosa Harasbs 2002 S 8,3 8,4 8,6 8,4 8,6 25,400 0,000
Xpy3una AHHa 2003 R 84,500 84,500
CamnxapoBckast Mapus 2002
Bensera AnHa 2002
MycunoBa EBrenus 2003
JleGenena Omnus 2002
IMaBioBcKast AHHa 2003
AnuckuHIEepoBa TarbsHa 2002
BanHoBa Jlapa 2004
CMupHOBa [Tonuua 2003
Kapnosa Tonuna 2003

5 CAIOLIOP no BBC «Jkpan» KopoByuikuH: E 8,3 8,4 8,3 8,4 8,3 25,000 0,000
XKenezosa Kpucruna 2004 M 8,6 8,3 8,4 8,0 8,4 33,467 0,000
Kozak AHrenuHa 2004 S 8,3 8,4 8,5 8,5 8,4 25,300 0,000
MypamioBa Anena 2003 R 83,767 83,767
Memntok Amnacracust 2004
Bynatoa AHacracus 2003
PomanoBa Enusasera 2004
IlIunosa Mapus 2004
MuxaiiieHkoBa Banepus 2004
HrHateHko Oubra 2004
Mopo3 AneBTHHA 2004
sl6nmoxoBa Exarepuna 2003
JleeBa Mapus 2004

6 KCAIOCIIOP "Hesckas Bosina'-1 Koaomamnuxk E 8,2 8,3 8,5 8,5 8,5 25,300 0,000
IlemeneBa Hanexna 2004 M 8,3 8,8 8,5 8,5 8,3 33,733 0,000
epacumoBa AHrenuHa 2002 S 8,1 8,5 8,3 8,2 8,2 24,700 0,000
Kpsuioa EBrenus 2002 R 83,733 83,733
PynaxoBa ApmuHa 2002
CaBueHKO Enmsasera 2003
Kosanpuyk Kapuna 2004
EBnoknmMoBa VibsHa 2004
Koposuna Cobbst 2002

7 CAIOCILIOP "BoBuC" Yeobikuna B.] E 8,5 8,2 8,1 7,8 8,1 24,400 0,000
Komapoga Hapbst 2003 M 8,0 8,4 8,3 8,2 8,3 33,067 0,000
CoKOBHUHA Hapbst 2003 S 8,5 8,2 8,2 8,1 7,9 24,500 0,000
bynanosa VYnpsuHa 2003 R 81,967 81,967
KopmiokoBa Cobbst 2003
Kananrauk Onbra 2003
TTonosa Brnana 2004
Hazaposa Anexcanzpa 2004
AcraxoBa Amnacracust 2004
Odununmnosa CranucnaBa 2004
CamopoxoBa Onecst 2004
HcakoBa ApuHa 2004

Ipiranosa Anexcanapa 2004



8 CAIOCHIOP Ne3 Kaui. p-na JlBoeraszosa ( E 8,2 8,0 8,3 7.9 8,1 24,300 0,000
Jle6enera Bapsapa 2002 M 8,3 8,1 8,0 8,0 8,2 32,400 0,000
AmanoBa Buxkropus 2003 S 8,2 8,0 8,2 8,3 8,1 24,500 0,000
BopoGbeBa Kcepus 2004 R 81,200 81,200
Benas Mapuna 2003
OMenbayk Banenruna 2003
[apoBa Amnacracust 2003
Porauesa TarpsiHa 2003
bapabanosa Mapra 2004
Brruakosa Amnacracus 2002
Huxynuna Exarepuna 2002
Bacunbepa Bepa 2004
Ky3axmenosa Anuna 2002

9 CAKOUIOP no BBC «Jxpan» Baagumuposs E 8,1 8,1 8,1 8,0 8,1 24,300 0,000
Beccan Huka 2003 M 8,0 8,2 8,0 8,2 8,2 32,533 0,000
Tanoukuna Anekcanzpa 2002 S 8,1 8,1 8,1 8,1 8,3 24,300 0,000
Tamko Jlapes 2002 R 81,133 81,133

l"ypm-xa Hapb;{ 2004 81 g 133

Jlauunosa Codest 2003

Jlammosa Amnacracust 2002
MurtropuHa Amnacracus 2003
HwxHuk Banepus 2002
TpycoBa Exkarepuna 2002
Yununa Mapuanna 2003
ITpoBuHOBa Amnacracust 2003
Bunorpanosa TTonuna 2002

10 CAIOLIOP no BBC «Jxpan» MuxaitjJIeHKOF E 8,0 8,1 8,1 8,1 8,2 24,300 0,000
AHUKHHA Ounbra 2004 M 8,0 8,0 8,2 7,8 8,3 32,267 0,000
3upueHKo Omnecst 2003 S 8,0 8,1 8,1 8,4 8,3 24,500 0,000
Boasaruna Amnacracus 2004 R 81,067 81,067
3omoToBa Beponnka 2004
Ko3snosa Codust 2004
Ky3uerosa Hapbst 2004
JIbicenko Cotbst 2004
IerpoBa Bapsapa 2004
Canosa AHTOHUHA 2004
derokoBa Codust 2004

11 IICII BBC JIO,c60puast Besoycosa U.] E 8,1 8,2 8,2 8,3 7,8 24,500 0,000
Kyunapesa Mapus 2003 M 8,1 7.9 7.9 8,1 8,1 32,133 0,000
Bepesuna Enusasera 2003 S 8,1 8,1 8,0 8,2 8,3 24,400 0,000
Wsakuna Sua 2002 R 81,033 81,033
Jlapkuna Apuna 2003
MapkoBa Enusasera 2003
MHuKkciok Mapraputa 2002
Cauko AnnHa 2002
CumanoBa Kpucruna 2003
Tpuimnna Amnacracust 2002
TpomkoBa AnHa 2003
Bepemeenko Bapsapa 2003

MBanoBa Mapus 2003



Bansionna
TonyGeBa
CeseHuHa
Ocunoa
Bunorpanosa
Byxapuna
Kyznenosa
Honyn
HBanoBa
Baesckas

ITanyna

Anekcanaposa
JKurtHHKOBa
3epHOoBa
Nnbuna
Konosasnosa
Koponesa
Mapxkosa
MuxaiinoBa
ITaBnoBa
Ionyraposa
PerenrtoBa

Kononyuenko

12 CAKOLIOP no BBC «Jkpan»

Anmca
AHacTacus
Buxkropus
CranuciaBa
[Tonuua
Hpuna
Exarepuna
Taucus
Aunexcanzpa
Buonerra

Homm

13 MAY "TPKCL", Tocno JIO

Orsbra
AHHa
CHexaHa
Ons
Bapsapa
Slna
Enusasera
AHHa
Bukropus
Onecst
Exarepuna

Japbst

IMomapuenko |
2002
2003
2004
2004
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004

Benoycosa U.]
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003

E 7,8 7,9 8,0 8,0 7.9 23,800
M 7,8 8,1 7,9 7,6 8,1 31,733
S 7,8 8,2 8,0 8,0 8,1 24,100
R 79,633
E 7,7 7,8 7,8 7,9 7,7 23,300
M 7.1 7.9 7,8 7,5 8,0 30,933
S 7,5 7,8 7,8 7,9 7,6 23,200
R 77,433

0,000
0,000
0,000
79,633

79,633

0,000
0,000
0,000
77,433

77,433



